
  

 

 

   
XLI PERTH 8 Glenferrie Road 

WELSHPOOL WA 6106 
T: +61 8 6188 5626 
W: www.xli.aero 

 
Ian Fletcher Managing Director ian@xli.aero 

+61 417 921 197 
   
EXPORT AIR FREIGHT 
 

 expair@xli.aero  

Quentin Marshall Export Air Manager quentin@xli.aero 
+61 403 558 312 

James Reinard Export Air Supervisor james@xli.aero 
   
IMPORT AIR FREIGHT 
 

 impair@xli.aero  

Matthew Laming Import Air Manager matthew@xli.aero 
Megha Badani Import Air Operations megha@xli.aero 
Jaqui Mann Import Air Operations / Admin jaqui@xli.aero 
   
E-COMMERCE 
 

 ecomm@xli.aero  

Jaqueline Cardeal E-Commerce Co-ordinator jaqueline@xli.aero 
Joyce Gonzaga E-Commerce Operations joyce@xli.aero 
   
IMPORT SEA FREIGHT 
 

 impsea@xli.aero  

Lawrence Lin Sea Freight Manager lawrence@xli.aero 
Jason Tiong Import Sea Operations jason@xli.aero 
Aidan Zhang Import Sea Operations aidan@xli.aero 
   
CUSTOMER SERVICE    

Janette Mclean-Bold Customer Service Manager janette@xli.aero 

   
ACCOUNTS 
 

 accounts@xli.aero  

Emily Wallace Accounts Manager emily@xli.aero 
Melissa Edmeades Accounts Clerk melissa@xli.aero 
   
RECEPTION 
 

  

Lauren Helms Reception / Administration lauren@xli.aero 
   

   
XLI BRISBANE UNIT 12, 4 PINACLE STREET 

BRENDALE, QLD, 4500 
T: +61 7 3216 2288 
F: +61 7 5626 9092 

 
Leigh Mallon Assistant BM / Freight Forwarding Manager leigh@xli.aero 
Samantha Findlay Import Operations (Air & Sea) samantah@xli.aero 
Olivia Mahaffey Import Operations (Air $ Sea) olivia@xli.aero 
Import Air / Breakbulk  bneimpair@xli.aero 
Export Air Bookings  bneexpair@xli.aero 
Import Sea Enquiries  bneimpsea@xli.aero 
FCL Cartage  bnefclcartage@xli.aero 
Quotes  bnesales@xli.aero 
Accounts   bneaccounts@xli.aero 
   

   
XLI ADELAIDE 6 / 25 Musgrave Avenue 

WELLAND SA 5007 
T: +61 8 8346 1805 
F: +61 8 8340 9335 

 
Janetta Angel Sea Freight Supervisor janetta@xli.aero 
James Huang Sales / Customer Service jamesh@xli.aero 
Import Air Freight  adlimpair@xli.aero 
Export Air Freight  adlexpair@xli.aero 
Import Sea Freight  adlimpsea@xli.aero 
Export Sea Freight  adlexpsea@xli.aero 
Warehouse and Transport   adlwarehouse@xli.aero 
Accounts  bneaccounts@xli.aero 
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